
Proportional Giving Chart
Please consider a pledge based on 5% of your after-tax income.
Our pledge goal for 2019 is $1.5 million

Greetings,

We recognize and appreciate your participation 
at Piedmont Community Church. 

Additionally, we ask for your consideration of 
an annual pledge to help us determine our 
operating budget for 2019. We’ve provided a 
chart to help you determine a percentage pledge 
based on your income after tax.

Our pledge is a reflection of God’s blessings to 
us. By returning a percentage of our income for 
His work, we express gratitude.

Your pledge is very much appreciated!

ANNUAL INCOME
AFTER TAX

MONTHLY GIFT
1% 2% 3% 4% 5% 10%

$30,000
$40,000
$60,000
$80,000

$100,000

$150,000

$200,000

$300,000

$400,000

$25
$33
$50

$66

$83
$125

$166

$250

$334

$50
$66
$100

$132

$164
$250

$322

$500

$668

$75
$100
$150

$200

$250
$375

$500

$750

$1,000

$100
$133
$200

$267

$333
$500

$668

$1,000

$1,336

$125
$166
$250

$334

$417
$625

$834

$1,250

$1,668

$250
$333
$500

$668

$834
$1,250

$1,668

$2,500

$3,336



W
ith

 a
 g

ra
te

fu
l h

ea
rt

 fo
r 

G
od

’s 
bo

un
dl

es
s 

ge
ne

ro
si

ty
, 

an
d 

as
 a

n 
ex

pr
es

si
on

 o
f m

y 
C

hr
is

tia
n 

st
ew

ar
ds

hi
p,

 I 
m

ak
e 

th
is

 
co

m
m

itm
en

t t
o 

Pi
ed

m
on

t C
om

m
un

ity
 C

hu
rc

h.

Yo
ur

 N
am

e

Ad
dr

es
s 

C
ity

/S
ta

te
/Z

ip
 

Ph
on

e 
(  

   
   

 )

Em
ai

l

M
y/

O
ur

 c
om

m
itm

en
t f

or
 2

01
9 

is
: $

To
 b

e 
pa

id
 (c

he
ck

 o
ne

)

   
   

   
 M

on
th

ly
   

   
   

  Q
ua

rt
er

ly
   

   
   

  O
ne

 T
im

e 
on

:  
   

   
   

   
  (

da
te

)

PL
ED

G
E 

AN
D

 G
IV

E 
O

N
LI

N
E 

 
O

ur
 w

eb
si

te
 p

ro
vi

de
s 

an
 im

pr
ov

ed
 a

nd
 c

on
ve

ni
en

t w
ay

 fo
r y

ou
 to

 
se

t u
p 

an
d 

m
on

ito
r y

ou
r p

ay
m

en
ts

 th
ro

ug
ho

ut
 th

e 
ye

ar
. 

Vi
si

t P
ie

dm
on

tC
hu

rc
h.

or
g 

an
d 

cl
ic

k 
G

IV
E 

   
   

   
I w

ill
 p

ay
 b

y 
ch

ec
k

Al
te

rn
at

iv
el

y,
 o

ur
 b

us
in

es
s 

offi
ce

 c
an

 p
ro

ce
ss

 y
ou

r 
Vi

sa
, M

as
te

rc
ar

d 
or

 A
M

EX
 c

re
di

t c
ar

d 
fo

r y
ou

.

Pl
ea

se
 s

ta
rt 

m
y 

pa
ym

en
t o

n 
   

   
   

   
   

(d
at

e)

N
am

e 
on

 c
ar

d

C
ar

d 
nu

m
be

r

Ex
p.

 d
at

e 
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
C

VV
/C

VV
2 

co
de

 (3
 o

r 4
 d

ig
its

)

Au
th

or
iza

tio
n 

Si
gn

at
ur

e

X

W
e 

w
ill

 in
cl

ud
e 

yo
ur

 n
am

e 
in

 a
 li

st
 o

f 2
01

9 
Pl

ed
ge

 
C

am
pa

ig
n 

co
nt

ri
bu

to
rs

 in
 T

he
 M

es
se

ng
er

 n
ew

sl
et

te
r. 

C
he

ck
 th

is
 b

ox
 to

 b
e 

re
m

ov
ed

 fr
om

 th
e 

lis
t.


