Greetings,

We recognize and appreciate your participation at Piedmont Community Church.

Additionally, we ask for your consideration of an annual pledge to help us determine our operating budget for 2019. We've provided a chart to help you determine a percentage pledge based on your income after tax.

Our pledge is a reflection of God's blessings to us. By returning a percentage of our income for His work, we express gratitude.

Your pledge is very much appreciated!



Proportional Giving Chart

Please consider a pledge based on 5% of your after-tax income. Our pledge goal for 2019 is \$1.5 million

ANNUAL INCOME	MONTHLY GIFT					
AFTER TAX	1%	2%	3%	4%	5%	10%
\$30,000	\$25	\$50	\$75	\$100	\$125	\$250
\$40,000	\$33	\$66	\$100	\$133	\$166	\$333
\$60,000	\$50	\$100	\$150	\$200	\$250	\$500
\$80,000	\$66	\$132	\$200	\$267	\$334	\$668
\$100,000	\$83	\$164	\$250	\$333	\$417	\$834
\$150,000	\$125	\$250	\$375	\$500	\$625	\$1,250
\$200,000	\$166	\$322	\$500	\$668	\$834	\$1,668
\$300,000	\$250	\$500	\$750	\$1,000	\$1,250	\$2,500
\$400,000	\$334	\$668	\$1,000	\$1,336	\$1,668	\$3,336



and as an expression of my Christian stewardship, I make this With a grateful heart for God's boundless generosity, commitment to Piedmont Community Church.

Your Name
Address
City/State/Zip
Phone ()
Email
My/Our commitment for 2019 is: \$
To be paid (check one)
Monthly Quarterly One Time on:
PLEDGE AND GIVE ONLINE Our website provides an improved and convenient way for you set up and monitor your payments throughout the year. Visit PiedmontChurch.org and click GIVE
— I will pay by check
Alternatively, our business office can process your Visa, Mastercard or AMEX credit card for you.
Please start my payment on ——— (date)
Name on card
Card number
Exp. date ————————————————————————————————————
Authorization Signature

Campaign contributors in The Messenger newsletter.

Check this box to be removed from the list.

We will include your name in a list of 2019 Pledge

 \times

2

ate)